Rak Lista

1 Martin Lundell

2 Orjan Johansson
3 Tomas Sennerby
4 Johan Ahlander
5 Reine Njord

6 Mikael Sandgren
7 Anders Schack

8 Edvin Jurmu

9 Pontus Strom

10 Bengt Lund

11 Gunnar Karlsson
12 Henrik Arvidsson
13 Lennart Timskar
15 Andreas Frejborn
16 Carl-Johan Spetz
17 Malin Lindgvist
18 Staffan Lundblad
19 Lorentz Neverland
20 Jan Soderlind

den 22 mars 2007

Resultatlista
VSBGF inomhusserie Div 1, Alelyckan

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 3 mars 2007
Spelplats: Alelyckan Sportcenter

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Strémstads BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Laxen
Strémstads BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Strémstads BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK

S1

S2

26
25
23
31
28
30
32
31
29
28
24
29
29
31
37
36

30

24
27
28
27
27
29
27

30
33
30
30
33
34
26
32
31
31

S4

26
24
29

26
31

30
29
31
29
28
29
30
24
29
28
31

S5

29
28
32
26
31
31
29
27
23
26
35
28
25
28
33
29
24
28

S6

22
28
27
28
27
26
28
26
28
28
25
32
34
30
27
30
38
34

Sida

28
33
28
29

27
32
26
35

28
29
28
24
28
26

30

1

23

178
194
197
141
171
174
174
174
203
174
204
205
206
207
207
210
121
212

av

Snitt

23,0
254
27,7
28,1
28,2
28,5
29,0
29,0
29,0
29,0
29,0
29,1
29,3
29,4
29,6
29,6
30,0
30,3
30,3



Plac Namn

Rak Lista

21 Mattias Stahl

22 Danilo Duran
Svensson

23 Kari Hakala

24 Peter Johansson
25 Peter Williamsson
26 Torgny Kjellstrom
27 Johan Hagstrém
28 Marcus | Andersson
29

30 Thomas Aronsson
31 Mattias Strand

32 Ingvar Schuler

33 Ulf Hagstrom

34 Henric Modh

35 Gunnar Lindgvist
36 Oskar Kéllberg

37 Lars-Olof Johansson
38 Kenth Bjork

39 Bjorn Pehrson

40 Hakan Erlandsson
41 Jenny Erlandsson
42 Bjorn Dinau

43 Harriet Nornes

44 Bo Qvicklund

45 Eirik Seljelid

den 22 mars 2007

Klubb

Kungélvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Goteborg BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Strémstads BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK Laxen

Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Strémstads BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
BGK Laxen

BGK Laxen
Kungélvs BGK
Goteborg BGK
Strémstads BGK
Kungélvs BGK

S1

S2

32
35

29
34

27
38
35
31

33
28
33

27

28
34
34
40
40
35

29
25

27
29
27
34
38
31

31
31
29
35
37
25
35
34
32
32
36

28
30

36
35
24
33
28
33
34
32
29

27

33
31
35

34
36
36

S5

32
33

29
31
34
26
33
25

35
35
29

33
36

38

32
30
34
35

S6

28
27

36
30
32
28
29
33
38
34
32

30

37
38

31
30
38
39
36

Sida

31
30

26
30
34
27
28
25
34
29
32
34
39
30
26
33
38

34

33
30

39

212
212

184
215
186
217
217
219
188
127
223
128
224
65

228
163
167
101
202
203
240
103
73

110

2 av

3

Snitt

30,3
30,3

30,7
30,7
31,0
31,0
31,0
31,3
31,3
31,8
31,9
32,0
32,0
32,5
32,6
32,6
33,4
33,7
33,7
33,8
34,3
34,3
36,5
36,7
39,0



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a Snitt

Rak Lista
46 Simon Ivarsson BGK Laxen 42 - 46 39 44 36 47 254 42,3
47 Pauli Kuikka BGK Laxen - 43 - - 54 - - 97 48,5

den 22 mars 2007 Sida 3 av 3



